KARTING
BNL:

INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test
Free Practice 2 Junior

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:19:47

Ostricourt 1,450 Km

01.07.2016 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:34.087 +19.282 14:31:52.090 1 1:17.054 +1.815 14:23:20.602
(38) Tom CANNING 9 1:15.246 +0.441 14:33:07.336 2 1:16.374 +1.135 14:24:36.976
1 1:19.112 +4.847 14:21:54.688 10 115171 +0.366 14:34:22.507 3 1:16.002 +0.763 14:25:52.978
2 1:18.051 +3.786 14:23:12.739 1 1:15.805 +1.000 14:35:38.312 4 1:15.597 +0.358 14:27:08.575
3 1:16.270 +2.005 14:24:29.009 12 1:27.499 +12.694 14:37:05.811 5 1:15.548 +0.309 14:28:24.123
4 1:15.598 +1.333 14:25:44.607 13 14:38:20.616 6 1:15.411 +0.172 14:29:39.534
5 1:15.410 +1.145 14:27:00.017 7 1:15.599 +0.360 14:30:55.133
6 1:15.724 +1.459 14:28:15.741 (28) Marc KIMBER 8 1:15.616 +0.377 14:32:10.749
7 1:15.126 +0.861 14:29:30.867 1 1:18.518 +3.665 14:22:36.379 9 1:15.678 +0.439 14:33:26.427
8 1:15.493 +1.228 14:30:46.360 2 1:16.779 +1.926 14:23:53.158 10 1:15.392 +0.153 14:34:41.819
9 2:29.135  +1:14.870 14:33:15.495 3 1:16.292 +1.439 14:25:09.450 11 14:35:57.058
10 1:15.285 +1.020 14:34:30.780 4 1:15.821 +0.968 14:26:25.271 12 1:15.448 +0.209 14:37:12.506
11 1:15.700 +1.435 14:35:46.480 5 1:15.658 +0.805 14:27:40.929 13 1:15.376 +0.137 14:38:27.882
12 1:15.465 +1.200 14:37:01.945 6 1:15.463 +0.610 14:28:56.392
13 14:38:16.210 7 3:36.591 +2:21.738 14:32:32.983 (37) Pepijn KRAAIJEVELD (R)
8 1:24.235 +9.382 14:33:57.218 1 1:16.437 +1.190 14:21:11.779
(78) Leroy JAGESAR 9 1:15.109 +0.256 14:35:12.327 2 1:16.288 +1.041 14:22:28.067
T 1:15.034 70625 14.26:56.822 10 14:36:27.180 3 1:17.068 +1.821  14:23:45.135
2 1:16.211 +1.802 14:28:13.033 11 1:15.189 +0.336 14:37:42.369 4 1:15.300 +0.053 14:25:00.435
3 1:15.609 +1.200 14:29:28.642 5 14:26:15.682
4 1:15.202 +0.793 14:30:43.844 (59) Bastien COCHET 6 1:15.399 +0.152 14:27:31.081
5 1:15.225 +0.816 14:31:59.069 1 1:20.310 +5.211 14:21:23.013 7 1:15.758 +0.511 14:28:46.839
6 1:15.282 +0.873 14:33:14.351 2 1:18.100 +3.001 14:22:41.113 8 1:15.893 +0.646 14:30:02.732
7 14:34:28.760 3 1:17.839 +2.740 14:23:58.952 9 1:16.650 +1.403 14:31:19.382
8 1:14.548 +0.139 14:35:43.308 4 1:16.488 +1.389 14:25:15.440 10 1:15.711 +0.464 14:32:35.093
9 1:14.868 +0.459 14:36:58.176 5 1:16.201 +1.102 14:26:31.641 11 1:15.494 +0.247 14:33:50.587
10 1:14.687 +0.278 14:38:12.863 6 1:16.107 +1.008 14:27:47.748 12 1:15.388 +0.141 14:35:05.975
7 1:15.722 +0.623 14:29:03.470 13 1:15.914 +0.667 14:36:21.889
(64) Oliver CALDWELL (R) 8 1:16.183 +1.084 14:30:19.653 14 1:15.599 +0.352 14:37:37.488
1 1:17.169 +2.749 14:21:13.553 9 2:49.691 +1:34.592 14:33:09.344
2 1:15.317 +0.897 14:22:28.870 10 1:17.603 +2.504 14:34:26.947 (15) Joe PHILIPS
3 1:16.011 +1501  14:23:44.881 un 14:35:42.046 1 1.17.953 72.626  14.21:37.069
4 1:15.100 +0.680 14:24:59.981 12 1:15.278 +0.179 14:36:57.324 2 1:18.120 +2.793 14:22:55.189
5 1:15.070 +0.650 14:26:15.051 13 1:15.213 +0.114 14:38:12.537 3 1:16.776 +1.449 14:24:11.965
6 14:27:29.471 4 1:17.592 +2.265 14:25:29.557
7 1:15.039 +0.619 14:28:44.510 (24) Jasin FERATI (R) 5 1:16.158 +0.831 14:26:45.715
8 1:14.721 +0.301 14:29:59.231 1 1:16.400 +1.275 14:21:42.850 6 1:16.205 +0.878 14:28:01.920
9 1:56.183 +41.763 14:31:55.414 2 1:15.687 +0.562 14:22:58.537 7 1:16.300 +0.973 14:29:18.220
10 1:15.660 +1.240 14:33:11.074 3 14:24:13.662 8 1:16.518 +1.191 14:30:34.738
11 1:14.635 +0.215 14:34:25.709 4 1:15.533 +0.408 14:25:29.195 9 1:16.946 +1.619 14:31:51.684
12 1:14.685 +0.265 14:35:40.394 5 1:15.894 +0.769 14:26:45.089 10 1:17.054 +1.727 14:33:08.738
13 1:15.617 +1.197 14:36:56.011 6 1:16.263 +1.138 14:28:01.352 11 1:15.610 +0.283 14:34:24.348
14 1:14.782 +0.362 14:38:10.793 7 1:15.571 +0.446 14:29:16.923 12 1:15.372 +0.045 14:35:39.720
8 1:16.012 +0.887 14:30:32.935 13 14:36:55.047
(25) Dylan BUYS 9 1:15.785 +0.660 14:31:48.720 14 1:15.586 +0.259 14:38:10.633
1 1:20.732 +5.930 14:24:22.228 10 1:15.795 +0.670 14:33:04.515
2 1:17.829 +3.027 14:25:40.057 1n 1:17.117 +1.992 14:34:21.632 (69) Jenson BUTTERFIELD (R)
3 1:16.338 +1.536 14:26:56.395 12 1:18.329 +3.204 14:35:39.961 1 1:19.671 +4.282 14:22:37.738
4 1:16.956 +2.154 14:28:13.351 13 1:15.950 +0.825 14:36:55.911 2 1:17.351 +1.962 14:23:55.089
5 1:16.383 +1.581 14:29:29.734 14 1:15.479 +0.354 14:38:11.390 3 1:17.080 +1.691 14:25:12.169
6 1:15.547 +0.745 14:30:45.281 4 1:16.590 +1.201 14:26:28.759
7 1:15.934 +1.132 14:32:01.215 (10) Gregory Segers 5 1:16.307 +0.918 14:27:45.066
8 1:15.608 +0.806 14:33:16.823 1 2:33.489 +1:18.264 14:23:31.527 6 1:16.012 +0.623 14:29:01.078
9 1:15.271 +0.469 14:34:32.094 2 1:32.226 +17.001 14:25:03.753 7 3:29.011 +2:13.622 14:32:30.089
10 1:15.467 +0.665 14:35:47.561 3 1:15.632 +0.407 14:26:19.385 8 1:19.951 +4.562 14:33:50.040
11 1:14.953 +0.151 14:37:02.514 4 1:15.663 +0.438 14:27:35.048 9 14:35:05.429
12 14:38:17.316 5 1:15.582 +0.357 14:28:50.630 10 1:15.903 +0.514 14:36:21.332
6 1:15.797 +0.572 14:30:06.427 1 1:15.585 +0.196 14:37:36.917
(96) Joe Turney 7 1:15.333 +0.108 14:31:21.760
1 1:18.553 +3.748 14:22:32.651 8 1:16.082 +0.857 14:32:37.842 (19) Luna BLOEM (R)
2 1:17.073 +2.268 14:23:49.724 9 1:15.980 +0.755 14:33:53.822 1 1:17.823 +2.324 14:22:49.552
3 1:16.535 +1.730 14:25:06.259 10 1:15.505 +0.280 14:35:09.327 2 1:19.030 +3.531 14:24:08.582
4 1:15.855 +1.050  14:26:22.114 un 14:36:24.552 3 1:17.279 +1.780  14:25:25.861
5 1:16.327 +1.522 14:27:38.441 12 1:15.379 +0.154 14:37:39.931 4 1:16.465 +0.966 14:26:42.326
6 1:15.675 +0.870 14:28:54.116 5 1:16.323 +0.824 14:27:58.649
7 1:23.887 +9.082 14:30:18.003 (13) Tijmen VAN DER HELM (R) 6 1:16.976 +1.477 14:29:15.625
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B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

IBNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Free Practice 2 Junior 01.07.2016 14:20
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:19:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:17.736 +2.237 14:30:33.361 7 1:18.394 +1.524 14:35:02.448
8 1:24.050 +8.551 14:31:57.411 8 1:17.099 +0.229 14:36:19.547
9 2:46.207 +1:30.708 14:34:43.618

10 1:15.989 +0.490 14:35:59.607 (131) Thom NELISSEN (R)

1 1:16.071 +0.572 14:37:15.678 1 1:18.640 +1.596 14:21:11.372

12 14:38:31.177 2 1:18.236 +1.192 14:22:29.608

3 14:23:46.652
(100) 4 1:19.174 +2.130 14:25:05.826
1 1:18.868 +3.177 14:23:07.374 5 1:24.728 +7.684 14:26:30.554
2 1:16.691 +1.000 14:24:24.065 6 2:15.734 +58.690 14:28:46.288
3 1:16.597 +0.906 14:25:40.662
4 1:20.911 +5.220 14:27:01.573 (1) Boyd BAANEN
5 1:16.847 +1.156 14:28:18.420 1 1:23.815 +2.436 14:21:17.228
6 1:17.069 +1.378 14:29:35.489 2 1:22.113 +0.734 14:22:39.341
7 1:16.502 +0.811 14:30:51.991 3 1:21.664 +0.285 14:24:01.005
8 1:15.745 +0.054 14:32:07.736 4 3:49.913 +2:28.534 14:27:50.918
9 1:16.625 +0.934 14:33:24.361 5 1:31.525 +10.146 14:29:22.443

10 1:16.062 +0.371 14:34:40.423 6 1:21.595 +0.216 14:30:44.038

1 1:15.861 +0.170 14:35:56.284 7 14:32:05.417

12 1:17.406 +1.715 14:37:13.690 8 1:22.020 +0.641 14:33:27.437

13 14:38:29.381

(143) Tehmur CHOHAN
1 1:19.344 +2.664 14:25:22.660
2 1:19.050 +2.370 14:26:41.710
3 2:31.422 +1:14.742 14:29:13.132
4 1:23.255 +6.575 14:30:36.387
5 1:17.752 +1.072 14:31:54.139
6 1:17.793 +1.113 14:33:11.932
7 14:34:28.612
8 1:19.015 +2.335 14:35:47.627
9 1:18.033 +1.353 14:37:05.660
10 1:18.434 +1.754 14:38:24.094
(39) Dirk-Laurenc SEIFRIED
1 1:19.394 +2.656 14:23:22.079
2 1:17.340 +0.602 14:24:39.419
3 1:17.843 +1.105 14:25:57.262
4 1:17.522 +0.784 14:27:14.784
5 1:17.664 +0.926 14:28:32.448
6 1:17.895 +1.157 14:29:50.343
7 1:19.026 +2.288 14:31:09.369
8 1:17.085 +0.347 14:32:26.454
9 1:17.944 +1.206 14:33:44.398
10 1:17.020 +0.282 14:35:01.418
1 14:36:18.156
(75) Riley Schut
1 1:20.643 +3.873 14:25:24.780
2 1:18.278 +1.508 14:26:43.058
3 1:24.893 +8.123 14:28:07.951
4 1:18.159 +1.389 14:29:26.110
5 1:18.159 +1.389 14:30:44.269
6 1:17.804 +1.034 14:32:02.073
7 1:17.355 +0.585 14:33:19.428
8 1:17.067 +0.297 14:34:36.495
9 14:35:53.265
10 1:17.081 +0.311 14:37:10.346
(43) Jop RAPPANGE
1 1:20.374 +3.504 14:27:13.473
2 1:19.107 +2.237 14:28:32.580
3 1:18.187 +1.317 14:29:50.767
4 1:18.888 +2.018 14:31:09.655
5 1:17.529 +0.659 14:32:27.184
6 14:33:44.054
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